
Sportschützenkreis 6 Wiesloch
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2023

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren I

1. SSV Rot 1106  
Thomas Merx 378 
Thomas Weise 365 
Thomas Pecoroni 363 

2. SV Walldorf 1056  
Frank Reimer 366 
Igor Galanov 350 
Andrej Peters 340 

3. SSV Rot 2 1034  
Andreas Stumm 379 
Meike Winkler 341 
Karl-Heinz Treiber 314 

4. SSV Sandhausen 1029  
Gerd Korn 383 
Dominik Roller 370 
Carl Åke Hörnberg 276 

5. SG Wiesloch 1024  A
Anatol Martin 365 
Hans jun. Walter 359 
Roland Kraft 300 

6. SSV Rauenberg 946  
Mark Rössler 353 
Stephan Becker 330 
Christian Heller 263 

7. SV Walldorf 2 937  
Viktor Galanov 335 
Alfred Stricker 312 
Patrick Schell 290 

8. SSV Rauenberg 2 772  
Rüdiger Hartmann 272 
Dr. Peter Emmel 254 
Alexander Götz 246 

9. SSV Sandhausen 2 732  
Dr. Mariusz Debowski 291 
Rainer Sauter 259 
Dr. Werner Bachmann 182 

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren I  

1. Roller,  Dominik SSV Sandhausen 45 43 47 48 49 49 370
2. Winkler,  Meike SSV Rot 43 40 49 43 37 47 341
3. Galanov,  Viktor SV Walldorf 43 41 37 46 43 41 335
4. Nohe,  Jan Nicolas SV Walldorf 36 41 40 44 44 36 315
5. Holl,  Dominik SSV Rauenberg 41 44 27 31 41 43 297
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Sportschützenkreis 6 Wiesloch
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2023

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren II  

1. Martin,  Anatol SG Wiesloch 44 44 48 48 44 47 365 A
2. Weis,  Wolfgang SSV Rot 44 43 42 49 45 50 361
3. Walter,  Hans jun. SG Wiesloch 44 45 37 48 47 47 359
4. Neumann,  Roy SV Nußloch 36 46 40 47 49 47 353
5. Leja,  Christian SV Nußloch 40 37 45 45 46 42 333
6. Becker,  Stephan SSV Rauenberg 44 38 38 46 45 46 330
7. Bernhard,  Timo SV Nußloch 38 34 40 48 46 50 327
8. Rauch,  Marc SG Wiesloch 44 36 42 36 38 42 321
9. Löb,  Alexander SV Nußloch 33 35 36 45 44 44 313

10. Herzog-Odena,  Lutz SG Leimen 41 44 43 44 42 34 304
11. Lauer,  Frank SSV Dielheim 42 43 34 43 40 43 300
12. Riedinger-Bartsch,  Miriam SSV Malschenberg 37 40 32 36 42 41 294
13. Schell,  Patrick SV Walldorf 42 38 20 37 40 27 290

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren III  

1. Stumm,  Andreas SSV Rot 48 45 48 49 50 47 379
2. Merx,  Thomas SSV Rot 47 47 50 49 47 49 378
3. Reimer,  Frank SV Walldorf 46 47 48 45 43 49 366
4. Weise,  Thomas SSV Rot 42 43 48 48 48 49 365
5. Pecoroni,  Thomas SSV Rot 41 48 42 49 47 48 363
6. Hey,  Karsten SSV St. Ilgen 46 46 37 44 45 45 354
7. Rössler,  Mark SSV Rauenberg 40 45 39 46 48 43 353
8. Galanov,  Igor SV Walldorf 39 44 44 48 45 43 350
9. Debowski, Dr. Mariusz SSV Sandhausen 26 26 38 44 43 47 291

10. Heller,  Christian SSV Rauenberg 25 41 34 35 44 37 263
11. Schreck,  Wolfgang SSV Baiertal 29 19 41 41 39 36 263
12. Emmel, Dr. Peter SSV Rauenberg 33 35 37 36 40 34 254
13. Götz,  Alexander SSV Rauenberg 33 25 34 40 41 41 246
14. Müller,  Ralf SSV Baiertal 27 38 18 24 39 35 223
15. Wierzbicki,  Markus SSV Rauenberg 21 21 22 12 31 46 184

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren IV  

1. Korn,  Gerd SSV Sandhausen 46 46 50 48 49 48 383
2. Gebhard,  Berthold SG Wiesloch 48 42 46 41 45 40 345
3. Peters,  Andrej SV Walldorf 37 45 45 48 42 46 340
4. Knopf,  Rudi SSV Malschenberg 39 41 41 43 43 41 328
5. Maltry,  Helmut SV Nußloch 44 33 42 44 43 46 327
6. Herling,  Hermann SSV Rot 37 38 40 43 46 43 327
7. Treiber,  Karl-Heinz SSV Rot 36 41 36 39 43 42 314
8. Stricker,  Alfred SV Walldorf 38 40 41 40 34 42 312
9. Kraft,  Roland SG Wiesloch 31 38 42 42 45 41 300

10. Rapp,  Ulrich SSV Sandhausen 45 31 42 33 29 40 284
11. Hörnberg,  Carl Åke SSV Sandhausen 28 36 30 38 34 38 276
12. Hartmann,  Rüdiger SSV Rauenberg 35 28 30 39 42 40 272
13. Sauter,  Rainer SSV Sandhausen 24 30 21 39 42 35 259
14. Kelder,  Peter SG Wiesloch 21 27 35 29 39 20 235
15. Bachmann, Dr. Werner SSV Sandhausen 22 26 31 25 18 14 182
16. Pfeffer,  Fred SSV Dielheim 21 23 8 30 5 8 155
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